No of

Part No Picture

LED
GA0IG45
E27/B22 "
I!
5
7
9
12
G35-E27
Candle bulb
Height:70MM
5

COLOR Operating Voltage Wattage

Red
Yellow
Blue

12V/110~130V 220~250V0.25
Green

White
Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue

12V/110~130V 220~250V0.35
Green

White
Warm White

Red
Yellow
Blue
12V/110~130V 220~250V 0.45
Green
White
Warm White
Red
Yellow
Blue
110\230 0.6
Green
White
Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue
110\230 0.25

Green

Luminous (
Im)

16~17.5

22.4~24.5

28.8~31.5

38.4~42

16~17.5

Intensity Per LED (mcd) Wave Length Xir]eg\]/;/éng
250-550 620-630

250-550 588-502

500-700 460-469
3000-4000 516-525
1200-1500 6500K~  120°
1200-1500 ~4000K

250-550 620-630

250-550 588-502

500-700 460-469
3000-4000 516-525
1200-1500 6500K~  120°
1200-1500 ~4000K

250-550 620-630

250-550 588-502

500-700 460-469
3000-4000 516-525
1200-1500 6500K~  120°
1200-1500 ~4000K

250-550 620-630

250-550 588-502

500-700 460-469
3000-4000 516-525
1200-1500 6500K~ 120
1200-1500 ~4000K

250-550 620-630

250-550 588-502

500-700 460-469
3000-4000 516-525
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7
[
G50\G60-
E27\E14
Globe bulb 4
12
15
!
E‘
18

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

White

110\230

110\230

110\230

110230

0.35

0.6

0.75

0.9

22.4~24.5

38.4~42

48~52.5

57.6~63

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°
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G42-Candle bulb

20
E27\E14
24
30
* 50
—
E??/ E17 60
Big Globe bulb

Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue

Green 1101230 1 64~70

White
Warm White

21Pcs RGB
Red

Yellow

Blue

110\230 12 76.8~84
Green

White

Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue
110\230 15 86~105
Green

White

Warm White

Red
Yellow

Blue

110\230 25 160~175

Green
White
Warm White

Red
Yellow

Blue

110\230 3 192~210

Green
White

Warm White

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550
250-550

500-700
3000-4000
1200-1500

1200-1500
250-550
250-550

500-700
3000-4000
1200-1500

1200-1500

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K ~

~4000K

620-630
588-592

460-469
516-525
6500K~

~4000K
620-630
588-592

460-469
516-525
6500K~

~4000K

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°
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Red
Yellow
Blue

2 Green
White
Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

12
Green

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow
Blue

15
Green
White
Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue

20
Green

White

Warm White
E27  Honeycomb

Bulb Red

Yellow
Blue
Green

White

Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue

110\230

110230

110\230

110\230

110\230

3.6

0.6

0.75

25

230~252

38.4~42

48~52.5

64~70

160~175

250-550
250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500
250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

620-630
588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K
620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°
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Green

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

72

Green

White

Warm White

E14\E27 Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

Green

White

Warm White
Waterproof bulb Red
Yellow
Blue
Green
White
Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue

11

110\230

110\230

110\230

110230

110\230

110\230

3.6

0.25

0.35

0.45

0.55

192~210

230~252

16~17.5

22.4~24.5

28.8~31.5

35.2~38.5

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

120°

120°

120°

120°

120°
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Green
White

Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue
E27

High power Globe
bulb Green

White

Warm White

Red

Yellow

Blue

E27 Mealie

bulb Green

White

Warm White

E27/E14/E17 Red

Medlie bulb Yellow
Blue

Green

White

Warm White
Red

Yellow

Blue
56
Green
White

Warm White
E12/E14/E17 Red

Minisize bulb Yellow

Blue

110\230

110230

110\230

110\230

28

256~280

256~280

180~196

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

70-80

50-60

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

3000-4000

1200-1500

1200-1500

250-550

250-550

500-700

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

120°

6500-7000K 140

3500-4200

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

516-525

6500K~

~4000K

620-630

588-592

460-469

140

120 Could be used on a dimmer
switch

120

120
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3 110\230 0.15 9.6~10.5

Green 3000-4000 516-525
White 1200-1500 6500K~ 120
Warm White 1200-1500 ~4000K
Red 250-550 620-630
Yellow 250-550 588-592
Blue 500-700 460-469
5 110230 025 16~17.5
Green 3000-4000 516-525
AE20+50
White 1200-1500 500K~ 120
Warm White 1200-1500 ~4000K
Red 250-550 620-630
Yellow 250-550 588-502
Blue 500-700 460-469
6 110230 03 19.2-21
Green 3000-4000 516-525
White 1200-1500 500K~ 120
Warm White 1200-1500 ~4000K
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